

MMSy - 4031 & 4767 ²¹⁻²²⁰ 494 17248 and
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Agreement No. 284/15BD/MMSy (Sikhi Block)
4948 08/07/21 - 3048 162412 Rpe

DIVISION

Const. Cost. - 2,10,53.113

Maint Cost 2100031

SUB-DIVISION

Total 23153144 MB NO -

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Date Commencement 5/3/22

Date of Completion 4/3/23

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
① Setting out pillars. -- do -- do -- all complete job.					
PTD 2.60 km @ 4285.14 = 11,1401.00					
2.60 km @ 2020.05 = 5252.00					
② Clearing and grubbing road land --- do -- do -- all job.					
PTD 1.04 Ha @ 52970.33 = 55089.00					
③ Excavation for roadway. --- -- do -- do -- all job.					
122.00 m ³ @ 75.57 = 9975.00					
④ Const ⁿ of embankment --- do -- do -- --- all complete job.					
1525.25 m ³ @ 130.57 = 299,781.00					
2288.78 m ³ @ 153.66 = 351,694.00					
⑤ Const ⁿ of Subgrade & formation Shoulders --- do -- do -- all job.					
2671.38 m ³ @ 172.25 = 459,543.00					
⑥ P/v Granular Sub base -- do -- do -- all job.					
1289.72 m ³ @ 4079.06 = 52,69,845.00					
⑦ Spgs in excavation --- do -- do -- all job.					
112.00 m ³ @ 649.09 = 72,689.00					
⑧ Spgs in open field 112.00 m ³ @ 118,898.00 = 13,316,576.00					

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(9) P/W P.C.C. M20 in open (d. 3) -					
-- do -- do -- all job.					
66.51 m ³ @ 66.44 = 4,41,919.00					
(10) P/W P.C.C. M20 in sub-structure					
-- do -- do -- all job.					
54.83 m ³ @ 6851.91 = 3,75,690.00					
(11) P/W weep holes -- do -- do --					
all job.					
70 nos. @ 111.94 = 7,836.00					
(12) Supplying, fitting & placing					
M20 bar reinforcement					
-- do -- do -- all job.					
4.01 M.T. @ 4872.67 = 1,93,889.00					
(13) P/W & laying R.C. in superstructure					
-- do -- do -- all job.					
27.42 m ³ @ 7853.80 = 2,15,351.00					
(14) Supplying, fitting, & placing					
M20 bar reinforcement					
-- do -- do -- all job.					
2.88 M.T. @ 51090.20 = 1,47,040.00					
(15) P/W & fixing M.C.S. in formwork					
on board -- do -- do -- all job.					
2 nos. @ 11189.91 = 2,23,80.00					
					80,71,062.00
Add 12% G.S.T. = 9,68,527.00					
Add 1% L.C. = 80,710.00					
Add 2% Fee :-					1,08,498.00
					92,28,797.00

Continuation

